
Weber Area Dispatch 911 and Emergency Services District 

 
Administrative Control Board & Local Building Authority  

2017 Meeting Schedule 
 

January – June Meeting Location:  

 Weber Center 

 Weber Commissioner Chamber Conference Room, Floor 1  

 2380 Washington Blvd Ogden, Utah  

 

July – December Meeting Location:  

 Francom Public Safety Building 

 Weber Area 911 Conference Room, Floor 1  

 2186 Lincoln Ave Ogden, Utah  

 

 
Time:                   11:30 a.m.  

 
 

Monday, January 23, 2017 

   

Monday, February 27, 2017 

 

    Monday, March 27, 2017 

 

    Monday, April 24, 2017 

 

    Monday, May 22, 2017  

 

    Monday, June 26, 2017 

 

    Monday, July 17, 2017  

 

    Monday, August 28, 2017  

 

    Monday, September 25, 2017 

 

    Monday, October 23, 2017 

 

    Monday, November 27, 2017 

 

    Monday, December 11, 2017  

 


